

Southborough Youth & Family Services' Camp Scholarships

Made possible by donations through Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission (a 501c3)

SYFS' annual camp scholarship program helps Southborough families in financial need pay to send their kids to summer camp.* Funding of the program is entirely through charitable donations.

The program is supported by the Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission, which also supports SYFS' annual Winter Wishes program.

Options for donating to the Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission:

- Donate button on <u>Facebook Page</u>
- PayPal
- Check made payable check to Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission, mailed to:

Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission

132 Turnpike Rd, Suite 250

Southborough, MA 01772.

Attn: Kathy Cook

If you have any questions about donating to the Friends group, please contact Leslie Hadden at LJHadden25@gmail.com.

* Note from MySouthborough.com: The scholarship program details change year to year, and 2023 information wasn't available at the time this page was posted. You can look for an update on SYFS website here. (If you have questions about the program, please contact Christina McCarthy with questions at cmccarthy@southboroughma.com or (508) 481-5676.)